Team
School

Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Southwestern
Southwestern

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Geneseo
Geneseo

Team

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV
JV
JV
JV
JV

JV
JV
JV
JV
JV
JV

Jv2
Jv2

Floor

8
8.45
8.5
8.75

7.2

7.5
7.4

6.4
6.45
7.05
7.45

4.25

4.3
4.75
4.95

7.35
6.5

2.6

Bars

6.8
6.95

7.9

6.1
6.2
7.3
7.05

4.5
4.65
6.35
7.25

3.1
3.7
3.8
5.2

6.85
3.4

Vault

8.25
8.5
8.5

8.55

8.85
8.4
8.3

8.15
8.15
8.4
8.5

6.6

7.4
8.35

8

Beam

7.7
7.85
8.25

8.5

7.25
8.1
8.2
7.7

5.15

6.1
6.75

3.9
4.6
5.2
7.3

6.7
5.95

128.45

120.55

107.3

84.4

52.15



Master 01/11/25

School

Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Team

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Name Floor

Piper DePauw

Lola Descamps
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Destiny Furlong

Riley Lewerke-Hosche

Laurin Heidlmeier
Tawanna Keith
Eloise Fischer
Abby Lisafeld

Anastasia Pitsoutakis
Cora Gorman

Olivia Yost

Keely Roberts

Clara Huddleston

8.75
8
8.5
8.45
7.95

7.2

7
7.5
7.4

6.4
6.35
6.45
7.45
7.05

6.8
6.95
7.9
6.55

6.1
6.2
7.3
7.05

4.65
4.3
4.5

7.25

6.35

8.5
8.25
7.8
8.5
8.55

8.85
8.4
8.3

7.7
8.15
8.15

8.4

8.5

8.5
7.85
6
8.25
7.7

7.25
8.1
8.2
7.7

5.15
6.1
2.15
6
6.75

All Around

0
32.55
31.05
30.2
31.75
31.2
0
28.55
30.15
31.4
30.45
0
23.9
249
21.25
291
28.65
0

0



All Around - Varsity

Southwestern
Southwestern
Dekalb
Southwestern
Southwestern
Dekalb
Southwestern
Dekalb
Geneseo
Geneseo
Dekalb
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

All Around - JV

Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern

JV
JV
JV
JV

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
T-10th
T-10th
12th
13th
14th

4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Piper DePauw
Destiny Furlong
Eloise Fischer

Riley Lewerke-Hosche
Lola Descamps
Abby Lisafeld

Shelby Fuerstenberg
Tawanna Keith

Keely Roberts

Clara Huddleston
Laurin Heidlmeier
Cora Gorman
Anastasia Pitsoutakis
Olivia Yost

Elana Anderson
Keira Disterhoft
Madison Welacha
Nerisa Gomez

32.55
31.75
31.4
31.2
31.05
30.45
30.2
30.15
29.1
28.65
28.55
24.9
23.9
21.25

19.25
20.55
23.45

28.7

8.75
8.45

7.5
7.95

7.4
8.5

7.45
7.05
7.2
6.35
6.4
6.45

4.75
4.95

6.5
7.35

6.8
6.55
7.3

6.95
7.05
7.9
6.2
7.25
6.35
6.1
4.3
4.65
4.5

2.5
3.8
3.4
6.85

8.5
8.5
8.4
8.55
8.25
8.3
7.8
8.85
8.4
8.5

8.15

7.7
8.15

7.4
6.6

7.8

8.5
8.25
8.2
7.7
7.85
7.7

8.1

6.75
7.25

6.1
5.15
2.15

4.6
5.2
5.55
6.7



Vault - Varsity

Geneseo Varsity 14th
Southwestt Varsity 13th
Dekalb Varsity 12th
Geneseo Varsity T-10th
Geneseo Varsity T-10th
Southwestt Varsity 9th
Dekalb Varsity 8th
Dekalb Varsity T-6th
Geneseo Varsity T-6th
Southwest« Varsity T-3rd
Southwest( Varsity T-3rd
Geneseo Varsity T-3rd
Southwest( Varsity 2nd
Dekalb Varsity 1st
Vault - Varsity
Geneseo JV 7th
Geneseo JV 6th
Geneseo JV 5th
Geneseo JV 4th
Southwest(JV 3rd
Southwest(JV 2nd
Geneseo JV 1st

Anastasia Pitsoutakis
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Laurin Heidlmeier
Cora Gorman

Olivia Yost

Lola Descamps
Abby Lisafeld

Eloise Fischer

Keely Roberts

Piper DePauw
Destiny Furlong
Clara Huddleston

Riley Lewerke-Hosche

Tawanna Keith

Luise Jacobi

Keira Disterhoft
Brooklyn Schnowski
Elana Anderson
Nerisa Gomez
Madison Welacha
Alli Boone

7.7
7.8

8.15
8.15
8.25
8.3
8.4
8.4
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.55
8.85

6.1
6.6

7.4
7.8

8.35



Bars - Varsity

Southwestern Varsity

Dekalb Varsity
Geneseo Varsity
Dekalb Varsity

Southwestern Varsity
Southwestern Varsity
Southwestern Varsity
Southwestern Varsity

Geneseo Varsity
Dekalb Varsity
Dekalb Varsity
Geneseo Varsity
Geneseo Varsity
Geneseo Varsity
Bars - JV
Geneseo JV
Geneseo JV
Southwestern JV
Geneseo JV
Geneseo JV
Geneseo JV
Southwestern JV

JV
Bars - JV2

Geneseo JV2
Geneseo JV2

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

2nd
1st

Shelby Fuerstenberg
Eloise Fischer

Keely Roberts

Abby Lisafeld

Riley Lewerke-Hosche
Lola Descamps
Piper DePauw
Destiny Furlong
Clara Huddleston
Tawanna Keith
Laurin Heidlmeier
Anastasia Pitsoutakis
Olivia Yost

Cora Gorman

Elana Anderson
Ainsleigh Misfeldt
Madison Welacha
Luise Jacobi
Keira Disterhoft
Alli Boone

Nerisa Gomez

Kayleigh Wooden
Jordan

7.9
7.3
7.25
7.05

6.95
6.8
6.55
6.35
6.2
6.1
4.65
4.5
4.3

2.5
3.1
3.4
3.7
3.8
5.2
6.85



Beam - Varisity

Geneseo Varsity
Geneseo Varsity
Southwest( Varsity
Geneseo Varsity
Geneseo Varsity
Geneseo Varsity

Dekalb Varsity
Southwestt Varsity
Dekalb Varsity
Southwestt Varsity
Dekalb Varsity
Dekalb Varsity

Southwest( Varsity
Southwestt Varsity

Beam - JV

Geneseo JV
Southwest(JV
Southwest(JV
Geneseo JV
Geneseo JV
Geneseo JV
Geneseo JV

14th
13th
T-11th
T-11th
10th
9th
8th
T-6th
T-6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Olivia Yost

Anastasia Pitsoutakis
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Keely Roberts

Cora Gorman

Clara Huddleston
Laurin Heidlmeier
Riley Lewerke-Hosche
Abby Lisafeld

Lola Descamps
Tawanna Keith
Eloise Fischer
Destiny Furlong
Piper DePauw

Alli Boone

Nerisa Gomez
Madison Welacha
Keira Disterhoft
Elana Anderson
Jordan Thomas
Emma Vanderveer

2.15
5.15

6.1
6.75
7.25

7.7

7.7
7.85

8.1

8.2
8.25

8.5

7.3
6.7
5.55
5.2
4.6
3.9
3.7



Floor -JV

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Dekalb
Geneseo
Dekalb
Dekalb
Geneseo
Dekalb
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

Floor -JV

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV
JV
JV
JV
JV
JV
JV

Floor -JV2

Geneseo

Jv2

14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5thh
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

1st

Cora Gorman
Anastasia Pitsoutakis
Olivia Yost

Tawanna Keith

Clara Huddleston
Laurin Heidlmeier
Abby Lisafeld

Keely Roberts

Eloise Fischer

Riley Lewerke-Hosche
Lola Descamps
Destiny Furlong
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Piper DePauw

Emma Vanderveer
Jordan Thomas
Ainsleigh Misfeldt
Elana Anderson
Keira Disterhoft
Madison Welacha
Nerisa Gomez

Kayleigh Wooden

6.35
6.4
6.45

7.05
7.2
7.4

7.45
7.5

7.95

8.45
8.5
8.75

3.95
4.25

4.3
4.75
4.95

6.5
7.35

2.6



